
Home Away Diamond #

Saturday 5/4/2024 9:00 Wemhoff vs Papa John's #6

10:30 All American vs Grover Lawn #6

12:00 Bluhm & Reber vs Heiser Automotive #6
1:30 Heartwood Planning Group vs The Galley #6
3:00 Village Green vs Marshal's Motors #6

Tuesday 5/7/2024 5:30 Village Green vs The Galley #1
6:45 Grover Lawn vs Marshal's Motors #1
5:30 Heartwood Planning Group vs All American #5

6:45 Heiser Automotive vs Papa John's #5

5:30 Bluhm & Reber vs Wemhoff #6

Thursday 5/9/2024

Friday 5/10/2024 5:30 Grover Lawn vs Bluhm & Reber #1
6:45 Papa John's vs Village Green #1

5:30 The Galley vs All American #5
6:45 Heiser Automotive vs Heartwood Planning Group #5

5:30 Marshal's Motors vs Wemhoff #6

Wednesday 5/15/2024 5:30 All American vs Marshal's Motors #1
6:45 Wemhoff vs The Galley #1

5:30 Heartwood Planning Group vs Papa John's #5
6:45 Village Green vs Bluhm & Reber #5
5:30 Grover Lawn vs Heiser Automotive #6

Wednesday 5/22/2024 5:30 Heartwood Planning Group vs Grover Lawn #1
6:45 All American vs Village Green #1
5:30 Bluhm & Reber vs Marshal's Motors #5

6:45 Heiser Automotive vs Wemhoff #5
5:30 Papa John's vs The Galley #6

Monday 5/27/2024

Wednesday 5/29/2024 7:30 Marshal's Motors vs Papa John's #1

5:30 Wemhoff vs Heartwood Planning Group #5
6:45 Bluhm & Reber vs All American #5
5:30 Grover Lawn vs The Galley #6

6:45 Village Green vs Heiser Automotive #6

Saturday 6/1/2024 9:00 The Galley vs Heiser Automotive #6

Ice Cream Social 10:30 Papa John's vs Bluhm & Reber #6

12:00 All American vs Wemhoff #6
1:30 Marshal's Motors vs Heartwood Planning Group #6

3:00 Grover Lawn vs Village Green #6

Wednesday 6/5/2024 5:30 Village Green vs Heartwood Planning Group #1
6:45 The Galley vs Bluhm & Reber #1
5:30 Wemhoff vs Grover Lawn #5

6:45 All American vs Papa John's #5

5:30 Heiser Automotive vs Marshal's Motors #6

Wednesday 6/12/2024 5:30 Heartwood Planning Group vs Bluhm & Reber #1

6:45 Village Green vs Wemhoff #1
5:30 Heiser Automotive vs All American #5

6:45 The Galley vs Marshal's Motors #5
5:30 Papa John's vs Grover Lawn #6
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